DT 24 SPYDER

2400m

-5.00m

2200m

1200m

200 kg

1
7200

- ALUMINIUM
0,7X0,7X1,1
1,4X0,7X1,1
- 1.8X0,7X1,1

14,00 m

120 10

| - :

bt Y 100 2
km] 7

(N o8 |

\ s

IRy 5

“'%E'L"\ \ ;

) ik

=]

7 & 9 101112 13 14

230 KG

0°+90°

ELECTROMIC
+ RADID

28T




DT 24 SPYDER

s
'; _i.l _J-
A= I

i\ —
i B Pl @) B
Vst poraut 7 - ' [ B
e ﬂﬁ//x ke oh ]

Never so

Parato Ulile - Capocly

A

Download technical description

2/2


index.php?option=com_docman&amp;task=doc_download&amp;gid=3&amp;Itemid=

